
Monday, October 10 

NATIONAL SCHOOL 

LUNCH WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) SAUSAGE PIZZA 

OR 
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 

 
SIDES 

 
GRAPES 

 
PINEAPPLE 

 
 

Tuesday, October 11 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) TACO IN A BAG 

OR 
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 

 
SIDES 

 
SALAD 

 
BANANA 

 
 
 

Wed., October 12 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) HONEY RIB SANDWICH 
ON BUN 

OR 
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 

 
SIDES 

 
FRESH PEAR 

 
APRICOTS 

 
BAG OF PRETZELS 

 

    

 

Thursday, October 13 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) GRILLED CHEESE 

SANDWICH 
OR 

(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 

SIDES 
 

TOMATO SOUP 
 

Farm fresh APPLE 
 

FREE farm to school FREE farm to school FREE farm to school FREE farm to school 

stack upstack upstack upstack up    

 

    

Friday, October 14 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) CORN DOG 
OR 

(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 
 

SIDES 
 

GREEN BEANS 
 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
 
 

    

Monday, October 3 

FIRE PREVENTION 

WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) BEEF AND BEAN BURRITO 

OR 
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
Farm fresh APPLE 

 
PEARS 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 4 

NATIONAL CHILD 

HEALTH DAY 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH 

WHITE RICE 
OR 

(B) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
PINEApPLE 

 
BANANA 

 
 
 

Wed., October 5 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) PEPPERONI PIZZA  

BITES (4) 
OR 

(B) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
ORANGE WEDGES 

 
MIXED FRUIT 

 
 
 

Thursday, October 6 

WALK TO SCHOOL 

DAY 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) CHICKEN NOODLE AND 
RICE SOUP WITH MINI 
BOSCO CHEESESTICK 

OR 
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
GRAPES 

 
PEACHES 

 
 

Friday, October 7 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) HAM CHEF 
OR 

(B) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

 
 

SIDES 
 

SALAD 
 

RAISINS 
 

MINI BAGEL 
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Menus for 

October 
2011 

Hudsonville Elementary 

Pricing Info 

 
Lunches - $2.00 per 
day and include a 

milk 
 

Reduced price meals 
for those who 

qualify -$.40 per day 
 

Milk only - $.50 per 
day 

 
Online deposits can 

be made at  
www. 

sendmoneytoschool.
com   

There is a $2.00 fee 
for this service. 



Monday, October 24 

NATIONAL CHILI 

WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) CHICKEN FAJITA 

OR 
(B) CHEESE PIZZA 

 
 

SIDES 
 

APPLE SLICES WITH 
CINNAMON 

 
RAISINS 

 

FREE MYSTERY FREE MYSTERY FREE MYSTERY FREE MYSTERY 

GIVEAWAYGIVEAWAYGIVEAWAYGIVEAWAY    

Tuesday, October 25 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) CHILI WITH MEAT AND 
BAKED SCOOPS 

OR 
(B) CHEESE PIZZA 

 
 

SIDES 
 

FRESH CUCUMBERS 
 

BANANA 
 
 
 

Wed., October 26 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) FISH TREASURES (5) 

OR 
(B) CHEESE PIZZA 

 
 

SIDES 
 

CALIFORNIA BLEND VEGETABLES 
 

PEACHES 
 
 
 

Thursday, October 27 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) MACARONI AND CHEESE 
WITH BREADSTICK 

OR 
(B) CHEESE PIZZA 

 
 

SIDES 
 

PEARS 
 

ORANGE WEDGES 
 

    

 
 

Friday, October 28 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) BREADED CHICKEN PATTY 
ON BUN 

OR 
(B) CHEESE PIZZA 

 
 

SIDES 
 

ORANGE FRUITED JELLO 
 

Farm fresh APPLE 
 

Monday, October 17 

SCHOOL BUS 

SAFETY WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) PANCAKE WITH CHEESE 

OMELET 
OR 

(B) HAM AND CHEESE  
ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
100% GRAPE FLAVORED  

FRUIT JUICE 
 

Farm fresh APPLE 
 

Tuesday, October 18 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) TURKEY GRAVY 

OR 
(B) HAM AND CHEESE 

ON BUN 
 
 

SIDES 
 

MASHED POTATOES 
 

APPLESAUCE 
 

WHOLE GRAIN ROLL 
 
 

Wed., October 19 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) BOSCO CHEESE STUFFED 
BREADSTICKS (2) WITH 

MEATLESS SAUCE 
OR 

(B) HAM AND CHEESE  
ON BUN 

 
SIDES 

 
ORANGE WEDGES 

 
MIXED FRUIT 

 
 
 

Thursday, October 20 

 
CHOOSE ONE: 
(W) CHICKEN FLOWER 

(FLOWER SHAPED CHICKEN 
NUGGET STYLE ITEM) 

OR 
(B) HAM AND CHEESE  

ON BUN 
 
 

SIDES 
 

TROPICAL FRUIT MIX 
 

FROZEN CHERRY SHAPEUP 
 
 

Friday, October 21 

 

 
 
 

No Lunch 

Today 

See you 

next week! 


